
BIO-DL  Stepper 

Volume range of 10μl to 5ml can be dispensed

Lightweight, ergonomic handle and wide 
finger rest minimize hand strains

 Operation is simple and easy

Positive displacement design ensures accu-
rate results

Especially designed for viscous, volatile, or 
other problematic liquids

Innovative materials and robust structural design 

Convenient range setting board



BIO-DL Stepper 

The BIO-DL Stepper is an adjustable dispenser for rapid, one-handed repeti t ive dispensing. The stepper 

operates on th posit ive displacement principle, offering simple and eff icient repeti t ive dispensing. 

This convenient repeater pipette dispenses up to 44 t ime in a row, this offers simple, f lexible, mult iple and 

equal dispensing.

Wheel position

1
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4
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No. of strokes

44

22

15

11

9

Delivery�volume�in�ul

10     25      50      100     250     500     1000

20     50      100    200     500     1000    2000

30     75      150    300     750     1500    3000

40     100    200    400     1000   2000    4000

50     125    250    500     1250   2500    5000

0.5    1.25   2.5    5.0      12.5    25.0    50.0

 Specifications

Tip/ml

Accessories

Cat. No. 

74541461

64521122

64521132

140023

Product Name

BIO-DL Stepper

Description

10-5000μl  

Ordering information

12.5ml tip

25ml tip

adapter for 50ml tip

1

1

1

Cat. No.

64521082

64521092

64521102

64521112

64521122

64521132

64521142

140023

Specifications

0.5ml

1.25ml

2.5ml

5ml

12.5ml

25ml

50ml

adapter

Description

10 pieces/pack

10 pieces/pack

10 pieces/pack

10 pieces/pack

10 pieces/pack

5 pieces/pack

5 pieces/pack 

50ml 

Ordering information for tips, non-sterile

BIO-DL CORPORATION

Web:

Email:

Tel:+86 21 37012768           Fax:+86 21 37012760

FOLLOW US ON
Add.: No. 258, Songjiang District, Shanghai, China

ISO9001/13485

CERTIFIED


	页 1
	页 2

