

BIO-DL Stepper



BIO-DL Stepper

The BIO-DL Stepper is an adjustable dispenser for rapid, one-handed repetitive dispensing. The stepper operates on th positive displacement principle, offering simple and efficient repetitive dispensing. This convenient repeater pipette dispenses up to 44 time in a row, this offers simple, flexible, multiple and equal dispensing.

Specifications

Wheel position	No. of strokes	Deli	Delivery volume in ul					
1	44	10	25	50	100	250	500	1000
2	22	20	50	100	200	500	1000	2000
3	15	30	75	150	300	750	1500	3000
4	11	40	100	200	400	1000	2000	4000
5	9	50	125	250	500	1250	2500	5000
Tip/ml		0.5	1.25	2.5	5.0	12.5	25.0	50.0

Ordering information

Cat. No.	Product Name	Description
74541461	BIO-DL Stepper	10-5000µl
Accessories		
64521122	12.5ml tip	1
64521132	25ml tip	1
140023	adapter for 50ml tip	1

Ordering information for tips, non-sterile

Cat. No.	Specifications	Description
64521082	0.5ml	10 pieces/pack
64521092	1.25ml	10 pieces/pack
64521102	2.5ml	10 pieces/pack
64521112	5ml	10 pieces/pack
64521122	12.5ml	10 pieces/pack
64521132	25ml	5 pieces/pack
64521142	50ml	5 pieces/pack
140023	adapter	50ml



BIO-DL CORPORATION

Add.: No. 258, Songjiang District, Shanghai, China Tel:+86 21 37012768 Fax:+86 21 37012760

Email: info@bio-dl.com Web: www.bio-dl.com.cn









